Features
2-10 Touch Panel Computers 2-11www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
10
Software
9
ICOM
8

§ CE certificated
§ Front panel meets NEMA4/IP65
Ordering Information
§ TPC-1260T 12.1" TFT LCD display touch panel computer with
Crusoe™ 5400 CPU, and 128 MB DRAM on board
§ TPC-1260TE 12.1" commercial grade TFT LCD display touch panel
computer with Crusoe™ 5400 CPU, and 128 MB
DRAM on board
§ TPC-1260TE-X TPC-1260TE without touchscreen
§ TPC-1260T-CE TPC-1260T with Windows CE 3.0 OS on 32 MB
CompactFlash™ memory card
§ TPC-1260T-CEN TPC-1260T with Windows CE .NET OS on 64 MB
CompactFlash™ memory card
§ TPC-1260TE-CEN TPC-1260TE with Windows CE .NET OS on 64 MB
CompactFlash™ memory card
§ Thin-Client solution (MS RDP/Citrix ICA) by request
§ Java Virtual Machine embedded by request
§ PS-DC24-50 50 watts 24 VDC output, 110/220 VAC 50/60 Hz input
power adapter
§ TPC-1260 STAND TPC-1260/1240 desktop stand
§ TPC-1260 WALLMT TPC-1260/1240 wall mounting kit
§ TPC-EXP-1560 TPC-1560/1260 two-slot PCI expansion kit
Crusoe™ 5400 Touch Panel Computer
with 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD Display
Introduction
With a high quality TFT LCD display, the TPC-1260 adopts the Transmeta™ Crusoe™ 5400 processor as its core. It is a low power consumption x86 compliant processor with 500